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200302070000
78120

02/07/2003
02:10:00 PM

AUTO PARTS
& SUPPLY CO
DBA

Grantee RELEASES JOHNSON,
JACK ROBERT
AKA

199403230000
94631

200312190008
16950

12/19/2003
12:23:00 AM

KURTS
TRUCK &
PARTS CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMWASTE INC

200312190008
16960

12/19/2003
12:23:00 AM

KURTS
TRUCK &
PARTS CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS, JON

200305190003
08470

05/19/2003
08:49:00 AM

KU JEUNG Grantee LIEN BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

20 42 Lot#:141
Book:20 Pg:42

200307110004
39980

07/11/2003
12:26:00 AM

KU CHIEH
HWU

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

16 80 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:80

200308260005
64840

08/26/2003
08:14:00 AM

KU CHIEH
HWA

Grantee RELEASES STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

199809210003
67881

200302070000
77130

02/07/2003
01:15:00 PM

COE EDWIN R
JR

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199908130003
39921

200302070000
77130

02/07/2003
01:15:00 PM

COE BETTY C Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199908130003
39921

200302190001
04860

02/19/2003
01:56:00 PM

COE ANN P Grantor MORTGAGE ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

24 127 Lot#:830
Book:24
Pg:127

200302190001
04860

02/19/2003
01:56:00 PM

COE ROBERT
L

Grantor MORTGAGE ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

24 127 Lot#:830
Book:24
Pg:127

200303310001
88480

03/31/2003
10:11:00 AM

COE ROBERT
L

Grantee RELEASES CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

199907070002
85031

200303310001
88480

03/31/2003
10:11:00 AM

COE ANN P Grantee RELEASES CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP FKA

199907070002
85031

200304030001
97320

04/03/2003
09:39:00 AM

COE
CHRISTOPHE
R L H

Grantor DEEDS GRAY, CHAD 21 26 Lot#:34
Book:21 Pg:26

200304030001
97320

04/03/2003
09:39:00 AM

COE
SUZANNE E

Grantor DEEDS GRAY, CHAD 21 26 Lot#:34
Book:21 Pg:26

200305060002
81230

05/06/2003
03:02:00 PM

COY
BARBARA L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

200005230001
69391

200305060002
81230

05/06/2003
03:02:00 PM

COY
DEWAYNE E
JR

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

200005230001
69391

200305120002
94350

05/12/2003
01:38:00 PM

COE
CHRISTOPHE
R L H

Grantee RELEASES AEDC
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200204170001
79821



200305120002
94350

05/12/2003
01:38:00 PM

COE
SUZANNE E

Grantee RELEASES AEDC
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200204170001
79821

200305190003
10690

05/19/2003
12:32:00 AM

COE
SUZANNE E

Grantee RELEASES AEDC
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200204170001
79821

200306030003
42180

06/03/2003
10:30:00 AM

COE ROBERT
L

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

24 127 Lot#:830
Book:24
Pg:127

200306030003
42180

06/03/2003
10:30:00 AM

COE ANN P Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

24 127 Lot#:830
Book:24
Pg:127

200306090003
59540

06/09/2003
12:44:00 AM

COE VICKI J Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200203220001
36671

Sec:7 Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200306090003
60250

06/09/2003
02:15:00 PM

COE
MICHELLE

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199804030001
17761

200307240004
72250

07/24/2003
08:30:00 AM

COY JON P Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200210180005
12870

200307210004
63840

07/21/2003
01:10:00 PM

COE LARRY Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199807080002
56301

200308190005
46180

08/19/2003
10:15:00 AM

COE H
EUGENE

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

7 44 Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:44

200308190005
46180

08/19/2003
10:15:00 AM

COE TINA T Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

7 44 Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:44

200308280005
73340

08/28/2003
01:15:00 PM

COIA ROBERT
F

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199907230003
07591

200308280005
73340

08/28/2003
01:15:00 PM

COIA PAMELA
R

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199907230003
07591

200309020005
80290

09/02/2003
10:51:00 AM

COWIE SCOTT Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

COWIE,
CHRISTI

19 19 Lot#:71
Book:19 Pg:19


